

Wiredscore appoints John Hilliard to lead expansion into the Middle East

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, August 18, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- WiredScore, the company setting the global standard for technology in the built world through education and certification, has appointed John Hilliard to lead the company's expansion into the Middle East. John will form an integral part of WiredScore's wider offering to Middle Eastern real estate developers, landlords, and asset managers in enabling digital connectivity, bolstering the regional real estate sector.

With significant expertise driving growth in the real estate and technology sectors at global businesses, John will be working to identify how to best improve and maintain digital connectivity for buildings across the region.

Commenting on John's appointment, Tom McClellan, Country Director, UK & Ireland and Growth Markets, at WiredScore, said: "The Middle East is a highly dynamic region, with a range of ambitions across the connected building and broader smart cities space. John's wealth of experience and his extensive knowledge of both the



John Hilliard, Middle East lead at WiredScore

Middle East and the real estate sectors will support regional clients who want their buildings to align with increasing demands from tenants for future-proofed offices that are underpinned by robust technology and digital connectivity."

"For real estate developers in Dubai, Abu Dhabi, Riyadh, Doha, and other cities across the region, the demand for a globally recognised, ESG-aligned, digital certification system is evident. John's appointment is a clear indication of our commitment to the in-region property and construction sector."

Prior to WiredScore, John led teams at Hassell, the international architecture, design and urban planning firm, with key responsibilities for driving growth across the UK, European and Middle East. He also spent several years working with Arup, a British multinational professional service

firm in the built environment operating across 35 countries. In these roles, John was responsible for driving the growth of the company's commercial property vertical across the UK, Middle East, as well as the USA.

John Hilliard, Middle East Lead at WiredScore, commented: "There has never been a more exciting moment to be involved in the Middle East real estate sector. The size and aspiration of projects across the region is clear: both in terms of sheer scale, but also in the role technology has in the flight to quality that we're seeing across the Middle East. WiredScore is uniquely positioned to support regional real estate developers in meeting their goals, alongside supporting the broader visions of their national governments."

WiredScore has two certifications: WiredScore and SmartScore. The WiredScore certification is the global digital connectivity rating scheme, working with landlords to assess, improve, benchmark and promote their buildings. The SmartScore certification defines what smart buildings are, and how to build them, allowing landlords in the world to understand, improve and communicate the user functionality and technological foundations of their assets.

ENDS

About WiredScore

WiredScore is the organization behind the WiredScore and SmartScore certifications: the internationally recognized digital connectivity and smart building rating systems for real estate, helping landlords design and promote buildings with powerful digital connectivity and smart capabilities. WiredScore was founded in New York in 2013 by leaders in real estate, technology and telecommunications, with an endorsement from Mayor Bloomberg, to improve the city's technology infrastructure, and support its entrepreneurs who are driving technological advances and creating jobs. Since then, more than 800 million square feet of commercial and residential space has been committed to WiredScore certification, impacting more than eight million people across 27 countries. For more information on WiredScore, SmartScore or to find WiredScore and SmartScore certified buildings, visit: www.wiredscore.com.

Shane Dolan
FTI Consulting
+971 56 113 7994
Wiredscoremiddleeast@fticonsulting.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/586465256 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.